
EAST CENTRAL COLLEGE 
Associate Degree Nursing Program 

HESI A2 Admission Testing Schedule 
2016 

 
LOCATION:  The Learning Center located on 1st Floor of Buescher Hall on Union campus 

 

  NOTE:  You must register with Elsevier one week prior to your scheduled test date. 
 

 

EXAM DATE TIME OF EXAM 

Monday, April 11 2:30 PM – 7:30 PM 

Wednesday, April 27 9:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Tuesday, May 17 9:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Thursday, June 2 2:30 PM – 7:30 PM 

Friday, June 17 9:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Wednesday, July 6 2:30 PM – 7:30 PM 

*Thursday, July 28 9:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

*July 28th is last date to test for January, 2017 entry for LPN to RN 

Bridge Program 

Friday, September 9 9:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Monday, Sept. 26 2:30 PM – 7:30 PM 

Tuesday, October 18 9:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Thursday, Nov. 3 9:00 AM – 2:00 PM 

Wednesday, Nov. 30 2:30 PM – 7:30 PM 

*November 30th is last date for Generic/Pre-Licensure Program 

applicants to test for August, 2017 entry. 

 

**You are only allowed to take the exam twice in one calendar year. (Second  
attempt must be 30 days or more after first attempt.)  
 

***An individual testing session may be scheduled one week in advance with the 

Learning Center if the above scheduled test sessions do not work with your schedule.  

There will be Saturday options available on the following dates that require an 

appointment in advance – 4/9, 6/11, 7/9, 8/13 and 11/12.  Please call (636) 584-6688, or 

stop by the Learning Center to schedule appointments that are not on the regular 

schedule. 

 

 

 

Updated:  March, 2016 

 


